BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 13:25 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:02
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:32.117 45.529
(77) HARUN AKGUN 2 1:26.811 -5.306 40.324 46.487
1 1:45.219 49.561 3 1:32.480 +5.669 46.907 45.573
2 1:25.003 -20.216 40.882 44.121 4 1:23.604 -8.876 40.400 43.204
3 1:23.993 -1.010 41.348 42.645 5 1:24.085 +0.481 41.017 43.068
4 1:23.099 -0.894 40.057 43.042 6 1:25.965 +1.880 40.922 45.043
5 1:22.925 -0.174 39.962 42.963 7 1:27.278 +1.313 40.476 46.802
6 1:22.812 -0.113 39.798 43.014 8 1:41.073 +13.795 44.305 56.768
p7 2:14.117 +51.305 52.020 9 1:25.636 -15.437 41.189 44.447
8 1:46.734 -27.383 49.608
9 1:22.651 -24.083 40.028 42,623 (12) BRANIMIR BANKOV
10 1:22.651 39.876 42.775 1 1:29.754 44.230
11 1:22.945 +0.294 40.430 42,515 2 1:25.851 -3.903 40.988 44.863
12 1:22.591 -0.354 39.928 42.663 3 1:29.450 +3.599 42.306 47.144
13 1:22.208 -0.383 39.499 42.709 4 1:23.757 -5.693 40.344 43.413
(19) PLAMEN BONEV (56) ALTUG INAN
1 1:29.459 43.272 1 1:45.931 51.464
2 1:24.125 -5.334 39.897 44.228 2 1:29.786 -16.145 43.866 45.920
3 1:23.405 -0.720 39.731 43.674 3 1:23.835 -5.951 40.691 43.144
4 1:27.617 +4.212 43.201 44.416 4 1:27.136 +3.301 41.114 46.022
5 1:22.693 -4.924 39.990 42,703 p5 2:09.492 +42.356 41.925
6 2:07.423 -2.069 1:08.902
(24) PETRE MIJALKOV
1 1:31.036 43.244 (23) DIOLEV VLADO
2 1:23.397 -7.639 40.601 42,796 1 1:37.467 47.446
3 1:24.474 +1.077 40.892 43.582 2 1:29.437 -8.030 43.033 46.404
4 1:23.152 -1.322 40.250 42.902 3 1:29.407 -0.030 43.275 46.132
5 1:23.280 +0.128 40.115 43.165 4 1:25.373 -4.034 41.244 44.129
p6 2:11.035 +47.755 48.865 5 1:25.426 +0.053 41.056 44.370
1:47.024 -24.011 50.141 6 1:26.515 +1.089 41.498 45.017
8 1:23.044 -23.980 40.158 42.886 7 1:27.989 +1.474 41.571 46.418
9 1:45.649 +22.605 1:02.388 43.261 8 1:49.833 +21.844 56.683 53.150
10 1:23.458 -22.191 39.958 43.500 9 1:25.464 -24.369 41.425 44.039
11 1:22.813 -0.645 40.003 42.810 10 1:24.105 -1.359 40.769 43.336
(46) KREMALAS STAVROS (777) DANIEL TSANINSKI
1 1:41.618 52.552 1 1:28.279 42,971
2 1:30.485 -11.133 43.589 46.896 2 1:24911 -3.368 40.427 44.484
3 1:23.184 -7.301 40.481 42.703 3 1:26.585 +1.674 41.648 44.937
p4 3:16.528 1:53.344 40.983 4 1:24.401 -2.184 40.793 43.608
5 1:31.406 1:45.122 43451
6 1:28.453 -2.953 40.365 48.088 (11) GALIN SPASOV
7 1:35.045 +6.592 40.787 54.258 1 1:33.202 45.473
8 1:25.020 -10.025 40.818 44.202 2 1:28.716 -4.486 43.662 45.054
9 1:23.491 -1.529 40.427 43.064 3 1:26.168 -2.548 41.537 44.631
10 1:23.177 -0.314 40.379 42.798 4 1:26.607 +0.439 41.234 45.373
11 1:22.943 -0.234 40.343 42,600 5 1:31.337 +4.730 44.494 46.843
6 1:26.309 -5.028 41.557 44.752
(23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 7 1:24.972 -1.337 41.308 43.664
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025.13:25 . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:02 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:30.718 +5.746 44.362 46.356 8 1:25.261 -0.514 41.039 44.222
9 1:25.672 -5.046 41.335 44.337 9 1:25.407 +0.146 40.923 44.484
10 1:26.781 +1.109 42.175 44.606 10 1:25.527 +0.120 41.305 44.222
11 1:25.202 -1.579 40.884 44.318
12 1:24.514 -0.688 41.099 43.415 (92) PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN
13 1:24.419 -0.095 40.777 43.642 1 1:36.461 45.437
2 1:26.201 -10.260 41.378 44.823
(80) BEREMSKI VESELIN 3 1:27.799 +1.598 42.218 45.581
1 1:32.548 44.409 4 1:25.272 -2.527 41.269 44.003
2 1:26.418 -6.130 41.420 44.998 p5 4:08.727 2:43.455 1:11.585
3 1:25.489 -0.929 41.091 44.398 6 1:39.717 2:29.010 46.609
4 1:28.211 +2.722 42.872 45.339 7 1:26.918 -12.799 42.196 44.722
5 1:24.737 -3.474 40.966 43.771 8 1:25.839 -1.079 41.627 44.212
(3) STOYAN MITOV (65) DIMITAR ALEXANDROV
1 1:34.858 45.367 1 1:35.872 47.707
2 1:26.044 -8.814 41.821 44,223 2 1:28.713 -7.159 42.342 46.371
3 1:25.987 -0.057 41.247 44.740 3 1:29.662 +0.949 43.834 45.828
4 1:25.950 -0.037 41.317 44.633 4 1:27.387 -2.275 42.076 45311
5 1:25.398 -0.552 41.179 44.219 5 1:27.284 -0.103 41.882 45.402
6 1:24.811 -0.587 41.003 43.808 6 1:29.145 +1.861 43.304 45.841
7 1:24.980 +0.169 41.016 43.964 7 1:25.892 -3.253 41.380 44.512
8 1:25.180 +0.200 41.354 43.826 8 1:27.292 +1.400 41.893 45.399
9 1:25.490 -1.802 41.108 44.382
(58) KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS
1 1:35.263 47.073 (13) LATCU IOAN MARIUS
2 1:25.472 -9.791 41.119 44.353 1 1:36.664 45.773
3 1:25.475 +0.003 41.571 43.904 2 1:25.698 -10.966 41.498 44.200
4 1:24.976 -0.499 41.477 43.499 3 1:28.263 +2.565 41.633 46.630
4 1:25.818 -2.445 41.409 44.409
(52) KAPENEKAKIS EMMANOUIL
1 1:32.975 46.914 (33) CHALKIOPOULOS MICHAIL
2 1:31.658 -1.317 44.010 47.648 1 1:39.403 48.827
3 1:25.495 -6.163 41.488 44.007 2 1:28.003 -11.400 42.606 45.397
4 1:25.280 -0.215 40.942 44.338 3 1:26.027 -1.976 41.485 44.542
5 1:26.276 +0.996 42.605 43.671 4 1:28.247 +2.220 41.729 46.518
6 1:25.003 -1.273 41.298 43.705 5 1:25.882 -2.365 41.526 44.356
7 1:27.202 +2.199 42.179 45.023 6 1:26.286 +0.404 41.378 44.908
8 1:51.208 +24.006 51.742 59.466 7 1:27.377 +1.091 41.550 45.827
9 1:54.989 +3.781 50.253 1:04.736
10 2:04.127 +9.138 55.223 1:08.904 (73) KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS
1 1:40.012 46.409
(148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS 2 1:28.360 -11.652 42.807 45.553
1 1:35.892 45.406 3 1:27.565 -0.795 42.107 45.458
2 1:25.902 -9.990 41.364 44.538 4 1:28.467 +0.902 42,918 45.549
3 1:25.893 -0.009 41.244 44.649 5 1:29.265 +0.798 41.717 47.548
4 1:34.562 +8.669 49.812 44.750 6 1:26.798 -2.467 41.636 45.162
5 1:25.244 -9.318 40.963 44.281 7 1:27.152 +0.354 41.607 45.545
6 1:41.436 +16.192 40.807 1:00.629 8 1:28.400 +1.248 41.985 46.415
7 1:25.775 -15.661 41.518 44.257 9 1:26.258 -2.142 41.743 44.515
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits |

Race Director

ST gy S -timing.com

Printed: 30/5/2025 14:33:53 Page 2/4



BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 13:25 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:02
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
10 1:39.124 +12.866 52.751 46.373 5 1:29.661 +0.885 43.390 46.271
11 1:26.751 -12.373 41.903 44.848 p6 3:41.728 2:12.067 45.137
12 1:26.730 -0.021 42.048 44.682 7 1:40.325 2:01.403 47.907
8 1:28.645 -11.680 42.971 45.674
(63) FILIPPOU KOSTANTINOS
1 1:33.706 45.963 (6) KANTARCI MURAT
2 1:27.480 -6.226 42.019 45.461 1 1:38.167 50.085
3 1:26.778 -0.702 41.706 45.072 2 1:30.953 -7.214 43.686 47.267
4 1:27.535 +0.757 42.618 44,917 3 1:30.507 -0.446 43.402 47.105
5 1:26.832 -0.703 41.653 45.179 4 1:28.699 -1.808 42,688 46.011
6 1:27.689 +0.857 41.653 46.036 5 1:30.253 +1.554 43.175 47.078
7 1:28.966 +1.277 42.538 46.428 6 1:31.169 +0.916 43.379 47.790
7 1:28.931 -2.238 42.930 46.001
(84) KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS
1 1:36.522 48.094 (94) BORISOV TSVETOMIR
2 1:31.231 -5.291 44.142 47.089 1 1:37.498 47.309
3 1:27.817 -3.414 42.568 45.249 2 1:30.306 -7.192 43.529 46.777
4 1:27.176 -0.641 42,141 45.035 3 1:29.416 -0.890 43.223 46.193
p5 6:54.963 5:27.787 44.375 4 1:29.094 -0.322 43.267 45.827
5 1:30.874 +1.780 44.681 46.193
(36) KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS 6 1:29.327 -1.547 43.194 46.133
1 1:35.744 45.973 7 1:30.762 +1.435 44.161 46.601
2 1:28.119 -7.625 42.254 45.865 p8 2:39.289 1:08.527 51.090
3 1:27.635 -0.484 41.641 45.994 9 1:38.175 1:01.114 48.380
4 1:28.638 +1.003 42.621 46.017 10 1:29.844 -8.331 43.570 46.274
(88) SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU (79) DUMITRASCU BOGDAN
1 1:45.653 51.343 1 1:41.246 48.806
2 1:30.026 -15.627 44.050 45.976 2 1:32.367 -8.879 45.690 46.677
3 1:27.871 -2.155 42.485 45.386 3 1:52.526 +20.159 1:05.170 47.356
4 1:28.815 +0.944 42.626 46.189 4 1:30.525 -22.001 43.558 46.967
5 1:30.945 +0.420 44.104 46.841
(7) POP SORIN ILIE 6 1:30.715 -0.230 43.749 46.966
1 1:37.790 46.332 7 1:29.715 -1.000 43.117 46.598
2 1:28.579 -9.211 42.910 45.669 8 1:30.106 +0.391 43.741 46.365
3 1:28.198 -0.381 42.360 45.838 9 1:29.650 -0.456 43.193 46.457
4 1:31.339 +3.141 45.030 46.309

(24) ANGELOV ALEXANDAR

(56) DJENEV YOULIAN 1 1:38.347 48.289
1 1:38.097 47979 2 1:30.655 -7.692 44.064 46.591

2 1:30.417 -7.680 44.224 46.193 3 1:31.556 +0.901 44.869 46.687

3 1:45.576 +15.159 58.396 47.180 4 1:30.251 -1.305 44.143 46.108

4 1:28.511 -17.065 42.967 45.544 5 1:29.684 -0.567 43.146 46.538

5 1:28.932 +0.421 42.872 46.060 6 1:30.192 +0.508 43.663 46.529

7 1:31.023 +0.831 43.580 47.443

(80) OMER FARUK ATAC 8 2:08.560 +37.537 1:19.363 49.197
1 1:43.466 47222 9 1:31.353 -37.207 44.192 47.161

2 1:30.317 -13.149 43.834 46.483 10 1:31.279 -0.074 44.519 46.760

3 1:29.090 -1.227 43.722 45.368 11 1:32.344 +1.065 45.249 47.095

4 1:28.776 -0.314 43.356 45.420 12 1:31.450 -0.894 44.714 46.736
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP o\
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A
BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 30/5/2025 13:25 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:25:02
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(29) ARIFOV JEMAL
1 1:39.837 48.488
2 1:31.003 -8.834 44.449 46.554
3 1:30.216 -0.787 44,123 46.093
4 1:30.096 -0.120 43.395 46.701
5 1:31.347 +1.251 44417 46.930
(94) KOKEN ABDULLAH
1 1:43.532 49.300
2 1:30.780 -12.752 43.933 46.847
3 1:33.247 +2.467 45.747 47.500
4 1:31.341 -1.906 44.134 47.207
5 1:34.747 +3.406 44.819 49.928
6 1:42.218 +7.471 49.962 52.256
7 1:45.453 +3.235 46.077 59.376
p8 2:09.787 +24.334 50.190
9 2:06.911 -2.876 1:04.464
(61) TSAKALAKIS DIMITRIOS
1:42.044 51.518
1:34.325 -7.719 45.490 48.835
3 1:34.493 +0.168 44.845 49.648
p4 5:40.879 4:06.386 45.607
5 1:41.578 3:59.301 49.188
6 1:33.017 -8.561 44,548 48.469
7 1:34.263 +1.246 44528 49.735
8 1:33.204 -1.059 44.626 48.578
9 1:32.505 -0.699 44514 47.991
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits |

Race Director

ST gy S -timing.com

Printed: 30/5/2025 14:33:53 Page 4/4



